INDIAN SCHOOL MUSCAT
P B. No. 2470, PC 112, Ruwi, Sultanate of Oman

Circular to Parents of Classes VIl and VIII

Webinar — 2nd Session

fFebruary 20, 2020
Dear Parent,

Greetings from Indian School Muscat

We are delighted to inform that the second session of Webinar will be conducted for the students
of classes VII & VIII will be conducted on the previous day of the Annual Examination of a
particular subject. Students can make use of these sessions to better their understanding in a
subject and to appear for the exam confidently. You are requested to allow your ward to make
use of this novel initiative from Indian School Muscat.

Please refer to the following table for the 2" session of Webinar.

Class Subject Day & Date Time
Class VI Social Science [ Saturday, February 29, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
Class VI Science Sunday, March 1, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
Class VIl English Monday, March 2, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
Class VI Social Studies | Tuesday, March 3, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
Class VIl French Wednesday, March 4, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
Class VI Maths Thursday, March 5, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
Class VI Science Sunday, March 8, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
Class VI English Monday, March 9, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
Class VI French Wednesday, March 11, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
Class VIl Maths Thursday, March 12, 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.

In order to log on to this feature, click on the link https://isovle.net/login/index.php. Detailed
step by step instructions are given below.

User Name — 01GRNo (Ex: 0132555)
Password — Date of Birth -> format is DDMMYYYY (Ex: 02122007)

We urge your ward to make use of this feature for concept based learning.

With Best Regards
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Dr Rajeev Kumar Chauhan
Principal




